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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    4      6,185,200      6,060,700      6,060,700        124,500              0              0        312,200        226,500          -2.01
    59070                3      6,162,900      6,040,500      6,040,500        122,400              0              0        312,100        224,600          -1.99
    34080                1         22,300         20,200         20,200          2,100              0              0            100          1,900          -9.42
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2        724,300        608,000        608,000        116,300              0              0              0          5,000         -16.06
    59070                2        724,300        608,000        608,000        116,300              0              0              0          5,000         -16.06
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    89      1,441,200      1,407,500      1,400,900        226,400              0        186,100        199,300        194,000          -2.80
    59070               89      1,441,200      1,407,500      1,400,900        226,400              0        186,100        199,300        194,000          -2.80
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1893    111,679,700    119,906,900    119,394,900      1,401,000      6,472,450      2,643,750      1,187,702         70,724           6.91
    59070             1882    111,045,400    119,229,600    118,717,600      1,401,000      6,429,450      2,643,750      1,187,702         70,724           6.91
    34080               11        634,300        677,300        677,300              0         43,000              0              0              0           6.78
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       17        797,700        917,100        917,100              0         89,900         29,500         29,500              0          14.97
    59070               16        728,100        826,400        826,400              0         68,800         29,500         29,500              0          13.50
    34080                1         69,600         90,700         90,700              0         21,100              0              0              0          30.32
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       92     12,765,700     13,556,700     13,556,700        444,300        644,700        590,600         63,500         48,056           6.20
    59070               92     12,765,700     13,556,700     13,556,700        444,300        644,700        590,600         63,500         48,056           6.20
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    103     10,435,400     11,286,900     11,286,900        288,800        698,200        442,100        122,500              0           8.16
    59070              103     10,435,400     11,286,900     11,286,900        288,800        698,200        442,100        122,500              0           8.16
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070          2248    143,303,000    152,955,600    152,437,000      2,599,200      7,841,150      3,892,050      1,914,602        542,380           6.37
    Exempt              61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3      6,162,900      6,040,500      6,040,500        122,400              0              0        312,100        224,600          -1.99
    Ind. Personal        2        724,300        608,000        608,000        116,300              0              0              0          5,000         -16.06
    Com. Personal       89      1,441,200      1,407,500      1,400,900        226,400              0        186,100        199,300        194,000          -2.80
    Residential       1882    111,045,400    119,229,600    118,717,600      1,401,000      6,429,450      2,643,750      1,187,702         70,724           6.91
    Industrial          16        728,100        826,400        826,400              0         68,800         29,500         29,500              0          13.50
    Commercial          92     12,765,700     13,556,700     13,556,700        444,300        644,700        590,600         63,500         48,056           6.20
    Agricultural       103     10,435,400     11,286,900     11,286,900        288,800        698,200        442,100        122,500              0           8.16
  Property Class     Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34080            13        726,200        788,200        788,200          2,100         64,100              0            100          1,900           8.54
    Util. Personal       1         22,300         20,200         20,200          2,100              0              0            100          1,900          -9.42
    Residential         11        634,300        677,300        677,300              0         43,000              0              0              0           6.78
    Industrial           1         69,600         90,700         90,700              0         21,100              0              0              0          30.32
  Property Class     Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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       Exempt           61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,200    144,029,200    153,743,800    153,225,200      2,601,300      7,905,250      3,892,050      1,914,702        544,280           6.38
      Personal          95      8,350,700      8,076,200      8,069,600        467,200              0        186,100        511,500        425,500          -3.37
        Real         2,105    135,678,500    145,667,600    145,155,600      2,134,100      7,905,250      3,705,950      1,403,202        118,780           6.98
  Totals             Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070               61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    4      6,185,200      6,185,200      6,060,700      6,185,200      6,185,200      6,060,700      6,060,700      6,060,700      6,060,700
    59070                3      6,162,900      6,162,900      6,040,500      6,162,900      6,162,900      6,040,500      6,040,500      6,040,500      6,040,500
    34080                1         22,300         22,300         20,200         22,300         22,300         20,200         20,200         20,200         20,200
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2        724,300        724,300        608,000        724,300        724,300        608,000        608,000        608,000        608,000
    59070                2        724,300        724,300        608,000        724,300        724,300        608,000        608,000        608,000        608,000
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    89      1,441,200      1,441,200      1,400,900      1,441,200      1,441,200      1,407,500      1,400,900      1,407,500      1,400,900
    59070               89      1,441,200      1,441,200      1,400,900      1,441,200      1,441,200      1,407,500      1,400,900      1,407,500      1,400,900
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1893    111,679,700    111,588,100    119,394,900     98,796,248     98,713,221    101,970,557    101,516,590    101,126,693    100,697,442
    59070             1882    111,045,400    110,953,800    118,717,600     98,213,237     98,130,210    101,382,305    100,928,338    100,538,441    100,109,190
    34080               11        634,300        634,300        677,300        583,011        583,011        588,252        588,252        588,252        588,252
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       17        797,700        797,700        917,100        406,665        406,665        439,816        439,816        439,816        439,816
    59070               16        728,100        728,100        826,400        379,632        379,632        412,540        412,540        412,540        412,540
    34080                1         69,600         69,600         90,700         27,033         27,033         27,276         27,276         27,276         27,276
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       92     12,765,700     12,765,700     13,556,700     11,539,243     11,539,243     12,063,595     12,063,595     11,777,933     11,777,933
    59070               92     12,765,700     12,765,700     13,556,700     11,539,243     11,539,243     12,063,595     12,063,595     11,777,933     11,777,933
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    103     10,435,400     10,435,400     11,286,900      6,284,559      6,284,559      6,493,874      6,493,874      6,462,646      6,462,646
    59070              103     10,435,400     10,435,400     11,286,900      6,284,559      6,284,559      6,493,874      6,493,874      6,462,646      6,462,646
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070          2248    143,303,000    143,211,400    152,437,000    124,745,071    124,662,044    128,408,314    127,947,747    127,247,560    126,811,709
    Exempt              61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3      6,162,900      6,162,900      6,040,500      6,162,900      6,162,900      6,040,500      6,040,500      6,040,500      6,040,500
    Ind. Personal        2        724,300        724,300        608,000        724,300        724,300        608,000        608,000        608,000        608,000
    Com. Personal       89      1,441,200      1,441,200      1,400,900      1,441,200      1,441,200      1,407,500      1,400,900      1,407,500      1,400,900
    Residential       1882    111,045,400    110,953,800    118,717,600     98,213,237     98,130,210    101,382,305    100,928,338    100,538,441    100,109,190
    Industrial          16        728,100        728,100        826,400        379,632        379,632        412,540        412,540        412,540        412,540
    Commercial          92     12,765,700     12,765,700     13,556,700     11,539,243     11,539,243     12,063,595     12,063,595     11,777,933     11,777,933
    Agricultural       103     10,435,400     10,435,400     11,286,900      6,284,559      6,284,559      6,493,874      6,493,874      6,462,646      6,462,646
  Property Class     Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34080            13        726,200        726,200        788,200        632,344        632,344        635,728        635,728        635,728        635,728
    Util. Personal       1         22,300         22,300         20,200         22,300         22,300         20,200         20,200         20,200         20,200
    Residential         11        634,300        634,300        677,300        583,011        583,011        588,252        588,252        588,252        588,252
    Industrial           1         69,600         69,600         90,700         27,033         27,033         27,276         27,276         27,276         27,276
  Property Class     Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,200    144,029,200    143,937,600    153,225,200    125,377,415    125,294,388    129,044,042    128,583,475    127,883,288    127,447,437
      Personal          95      8,350,700      8,350,700      8,069,600      8,350,700      8,350,700      8,076,200      8,069,600      8,076,200      8,069,600
        Real         2,105    135,678,500    135,586,900    145,155,600    117,026,715    116,943,688    120,967,842    120,513,875    119,807,088    119,377,837
  Totals             Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP

  All: Exempt           61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070               61              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

    59070                2        724,300              0        724,300              0        724,300              0        608,000              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    89      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,400,900              0
    59070               89      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,400,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1483     99,943,559     11,736,141     99,740,659     11,847,441     99,306,459     12,281,641    105,515,820     13,879,080
    59070             1474     99,340,859     11,704,541     99,137,959     11,815,841     98,703,759     12,250,041    104,870,420     13,847,180
    34080                9        602,700         31,600        602,700         31,600        602,700         31,600        645,400         31,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        797,700              0        797,700              0        797,700              0        917,100
    59070                0              0        728,100              0        728,100              0        728,100              0        826,400
    34080                0              0         69,600              0         69,600              0         69,600              0         90,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         70,740     12,694,960         70,740     12,694,960         70,740     12,694,960        118,500     13,438,200
    59070                1         70,740     12,694,960         70,740     12,694,960         70,740     12,694,960        118,500     13,438,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    100     10,058,876        376,524     10,058,876        376,524     10,058,876        376,524     10,948,584        338,316
    59070              100     10,058,876        376,524     10,058,876        376,524     10,058,876        376,524     10,948,584        338,316
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070         1,666    111,635,975     31,667,025    111,433,075     31,778,325    110,998,875     32,212,525    117,946,404     34,490,596
    Util. Personal       0              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,040,500
    Ind. Personal        2        724,300              0        724,300              0        724,300              0        608,000              0
    Com. Personal       89      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,400,900              0
    Residential       1474     99,340,859     11,704,541     99,137,959     11,815,841     98,703,759     12,250,041    104,870,420     13,847,180
    Industrial           0              0        728,100              0        728,100              0        728,100              0        826,400
    Commercial           1         70,740     12,694,960         70,740     12,694,960         70,740     12,694,960        118,500     13,438,200
    Agricultural       100     10,058,876        376,524     10,058,876        376,524     10,058,876        376,524     10,948,584        338,316
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34080             9        602,700        123,500        602,700        123,500        602,700        123,500        645,400        142,800
    Util. Personal       0              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         20,200
    Residential          9        602,700         31,600        602,700         31,600        602,700         31,600        645,400         31,900
    Industrial           0              0         69,600              0         69,600              0         69,600              0         90,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   1,675    112,238,675     31,790,525    112,035,775     31,901,825    111,601,575     32,336,025    118,591,804     34,633,396
      Personal          91      2,165,500      6,185,200      2,165,500      6,185,200      2,165,500      6,185,200      2,008,900      6,060,700
        Real         1,584    110,073,175     25,605,325    109,870,275     25,716,625    109,436,075     26,150,825    116,582,904     28,572,696
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      6,185,200              0      6,185,200              0      6,185,200              0      6,060,700
    59070                0              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,040,500
    34080                0              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         20,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2        724,300              0        724,300              0        724,300              0        608,000              0
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

    59070                2        724,300              0        724,300              0        724,300              0        608,000              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    89      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,400,900              0
    59070               89      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,400,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1483     88,845,683      9,950,565     88,650,804     10,062,417     88,243,024     10,470,197     89,871,008     11,645,582
    59070             1474     88,291,393      9,921,844     88,096,514     10,033,696     87,688,734     10,441,476     89,311,734     11,616,604
    34080                9        554,290         28,721        554,290         28,721        554,290         28,721        559,274         28,978
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        406,665              0        406,665              0        406,665              0        439,816
    59070                0              0        379,632              0        379,632              0        379,632              0        412,540
    34080                0              0         27,033              0         27,033              0         27,033              0         27,276
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         48,302     11,490,941         48,302     11,490,941         48,302     11,490,941         81,228     11,982,367
    59070                1         48,302     11,490,941         48,302     11,490,941         48,302     11,490,941         81,228     11,982,367
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    100      6,052,748        231,811      6,052,748        231,811      6,052,748        231,811      6,298,219        195,655
    59070              100      6,052,748        231,811      6,052,748        231,811      6,052,748        231,811      6,298,219        195,655
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070          1666     96,557,943     28,187,128     96,363,064     28,298,980     95,955,284     28,706,760     97,700,081     30,247,666
    Util. Personal       0              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,040,500
    Ind. Personal        2        724,300              0        724,300              0        724,300              0        608,000              0
    Com. Personal       89      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,441,200              0      1,400,900              0
    Residential       1474     88,291,393      9,921,844     88,096,514     10,033,696     87,688,734     10,441,476     89,311,734     11,616,604
    Industrial           0              0        379,632              0        379,632              0        379,632              0        412,540
    Commercial           1         48,302     11,490,941         48,302     11,490,941         48,302     11,490,941         81,228     11,982,367
    Agricultural       100      6,052,748        231,811      6,052,748        231,811      6,052,748        231,811      6,298,219        195,655
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34080             9        554,290         78,054        554,290         78,054        554,290         78,054        559,274         76,454
    Util. Personal       0              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         20,200
    Residential          9        554,290         28,721        554,290         28,721        554,290         28,721        559,274         28,978
    Industrial           0              0         27,033              0         27,033              0         27,033              0         27,276
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   1,675     97,112,233     28,265,182     96,917,354     28,377,034     96,509,574     28,784,814     98,259,355     30,324,120
      Personal          91      2,165,500      6,185,200      2,165,500      6,185,200      2,165,500      6,185,200      2,008,900      6,060,700
        Real         1,584     94,946,733     22,079,982     94,751,854     22,191,834     94,344,074     22,599,614     96,250,455     24,263,420
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      6,185,200              0      6,185,200              0      6,185,200              0      6,060,700
    59070                0              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,162,900              0      6,040,500
    34080                0              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         22,300              0         20,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2        724,300              0        724,300              0        724,300              0        608,000              0



Unit(s): EUREKA CHARTER TWP 1080

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2017 County Board

05/01/2017

01:01 PM

9

<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    4,386,100 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

COMMERCIAL BANK OF MI               has      452,578 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
KLACKLE STEVEN J                    has      490,570 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
DEWYS MATTHEW & CAROL               has      526,719 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
SNYDER JOHN & PAMELA                has      527,996 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s)
BLAKE HOLLENBECK LLC                has      528,009 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ARNTZ MICHAEL TRST 1/2 TC           has      559,449 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
SARON LLC II                        has      600,823 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SARON LLC                           has      705,593 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC             has      798,898 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ONRUST LAND LLC & ETAL              has      808,058 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO   has      846,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP        has      881,058 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DTE ENERGY                          has      923,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC            has      961,477 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    4,339,627 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

008-018-014-00              BLAKE HOLLENBECK LLC                   $     340,739
008-007-019-05              PAVILLION LLC                          $     355,975
008-030-002-10              ARNTZ MICHAEL TRST 1/2 TC              $     358,763
008-004-001-01              GREENVILLE MICHIGAN PROPERTY LLC       $     390,079
008-033-013-01              GREENBRIER ESTATES MHP LLC             $     393,100
008-085-008-00              DEWYS MATTHEW & CAROL                  $     403,899
008-520-006-00              COMMERCIAL BANK of MI                  $     440,536
008-007-022-02              SARON LLC II                           $     600,823
008-900-022-00              HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC               $     608,000
008-007-024-03              SARON LLC                              $     705,593
008-018-018-00              TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC                $     798,898
008-900-018-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     846,700
008-004-026-20              SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP           $     881,058
008-900-002-00              DTE ENERGY                             $     923,800
008-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   4,270,000
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

008-033-013-01              GREENBRIER ESTATES MHP LLC             $     393,100
008-004-001-01              GREENVILLE MICHIGAN PROPERTY LLC       $     398,400
008-085-008-00              DEWYS MATTHEW & CAROL                  $     410,900
008-030-002-10              ARNTZ MICHAEL TRST 1/2 TC              $     418,100
008-520-006-00              COMMERCIAL BANK of MI                  $     506,300
008-007-019-02              KLACKLE STEVEN J                       $     528,400
008-900-022-00              HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC               $     608,000
008-007-022-02              SARON LLC II                           $     723,900
008-007-024-03              SARON LLC                              $     743,700
008-007-018-01              KLACKLE STEVEN J                       $     810,000
008-900-018-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     846,700
008-900-002-00              DTE ENERGY                             $     923,800
008-004-026-20              SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP           $     925,500
008-018-018-00              TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC                $     963,500
008-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   4,270,000
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

KELPIEN WAYNE                       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ONRUST LAND LLC & ETAL              has               0.00 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
NOBLE GARY L                        has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BROVONT CARRIE L                    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EVANS HARLOW & RHONDA               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
VANSLOTEN RYAN & ASHLEY             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E TRUST                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
ONRUST LAND LLC &  ETAL             has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
THOMAS MAXINE I TRUST               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SILOS-MORALES ANDREA D              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
FLICK JOHN G & IRENE A              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
FLICK JOHN G & IRENE A   LC         has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HAMEL JAMES                         has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SCHOENFELDER MARK & GWEN            has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
VANSYCKLE THOMAS & JUDY & ETAL      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

TINGLEY JERRY & LINDA K             has      565,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BLAKE HOLLENBECK LLC                has      583,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
SNYDER JOHN & PAMELA                has      601,300 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s)
ARNTZ MICHAEL TRST 1/2 TC           has      633,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
THORLUND EINER JR TRUST             has      660,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SARON LLC II                        has      723,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SARON LLC                           has      743,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO   has      846,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DTE ENERGY                          has      923,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP        has      925,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC             has      963,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ONRUST LAND LLC & ETAL              has    1,177,900 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC            has    1,197,600 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
KLACKLE STEVEN J                    has    1,811,000 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)


